
Period Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Break

10:30

Period 2

Period 3

Lunch

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Maths

1hr 30mins

Biology Paper 1

1hr 30mins

History Paper 1

2hr 30min

Business Paper 1

1hr 30mins

Morning Exams Start at 10:30

Geography

1hr 45min

Physics Paper 1

1hr 30mins

Psychology Paper 1

2hr

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Maths

1hr 30mins



Period

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Break

10:30

Period 2

Period 3

Lunch

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

09:00 Start

Start at 10:30

PE Paper 3

1hr

Sociology Paper 2

2hr

English Paper 2

1hrGeography

1hr 45min

Biology Paper 2

1hr 30mins

History Paper 2

2hr 30min

Business Paper 2

1hr 30mins

Chemistry Paper 1

1hr 30mins

Sociology Paper 1

2hr

PE Paper 1

2hr

English Paper 1

3hr
Trip

Morning Exams Start at 10:30

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00 Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

Physics Paper 2

1hr 30mins

Psychology Paper 2

2hr

Chemistry Paper 2

1hr 30mins

PE Paper 2

1hr


